
TOUCH

TOUCH
2024 - 2025

100% Polyester
Made In Belgium

MACHINE WASHABLE & TUMBLE DRY

Available sizes:Available sizes:
□□ 160x230cm 160x230cm
□□ 200x290cm 200x290cm

Elegance & Comfort in Modern Living

Another Quality Product From

Elegance & Comfort in Modern Living

Another Quality Product From

VIEW ON WEBSITE

SCAN HERE 



2 |  Please note: Images is for illustration only, there may be slight color difference between the picture and actual carpet.

71301-05671301-056

T O U C HT O U C H
C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 2 4  -  2 0 2 5C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 2 4  -  2 0 2 5



3*Kindly check stock availability with us before confirming the order.  |

Available sizes:Available sizes:
□□ 160x230cm 160x230cm
□□ 200x290cm 200x290cm

71301-080

71301-090 71301-800

71301-036

71301-076

71301-056

71301-066

71301-060



2024-2025TOUCH
240216

71301-3671301-36

Available sizes:Available sizes:
□□ 160x230cm 160x230cm
□□ 200x290cm 200x290cm


